Heathfield Schools’ Partnership
Heathfield Nursery and Infant School

Parent View Questionnaire July 2022

111 responses received
Percentages are rounded, therefore totals might not equal 100%

agree disagree don’t not
8 8 know applicable
1. My child is happy at this school 95% 4% 1% 0%
5 My child makes good progress at this 97% 1% 29 0%
school
3. My child is taught well at this school 97% 3% 0% 0%
4 My child is safe and well looked after at 95% 3% 2% 0%

this school

5 | receive useful info.rrr:ation from the 94% 4% 59 0%
school about my child’s progress

My child is taught a wide range of

6. : . 85% 1% 13% 1%
subjects at this school
7 My child receives ?pproprlate 84% 5% 4% 5%
homework for their age
8. E:;I:;Ien’s behaviour is good at this 85% 3% 11% 1%
9 The schoql is \{\/elcomlng and works in 91% 59 6% 1%
partnership with parents/carers
10. | This school is well led and managed 92% 3% 4% 1%
11. This school r(.asponds well to any 86% 4% 4% 5%
concerns | raise
My child can take part in a wide range
12. | of activities (eg clubs and trips) at this 92% 2% 3% 3%
school
| am confident the school deals with . . . .
13. bullying 61% 2% 26% 11%
My child has SEND and the school gives . . . .
14. | them the support they need 43% 1% 8% 46%
15. | I would recommend this school to Yes No

another parent 95% 5%




